

(Requ	estor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Busir	ess Entity Name)	
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	



U EOREA TALLE	2022 JAN - 3 I.H. 9: 26	- we - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4
ALLAHASSEE. H.L.	2022 JAN - 3 PH 12: 10	PECEIVED

Office Use Only



.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	12/30/2021	
Name:		
	#:1559882	
Entity Nam	e: SW1 T	USCAN OSPREY LLC
Artic	les of Incorporation/Authori	zation to Transact Business
🗌 Ame	endment	
🗌 Chai	nge of Agent	
📋 Rein	statement	
Conv	version	
🗌 Merg	ger	
🖌 Diss	olution/Withdrawal	
Fictit	tious Name	
🗹 Othe	erCE	RTIFIED COPY UPON FILING
Authorized Signature:	Amount: \$55.00	

£

EVENDOPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) UMITED
REGISTERED IN ENGLAND S WALLS,
NECSTRY - 301072
6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT -CL
LOYDS AVE, UNIT -CL
LOYDON FC311 3AX
+44 (0)20.39613080

I ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED AHCHG ICING IMITED COMPANI UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852,2682,9633 F: +852,2682,9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	12/30/2021	
	Chris Vick	
Reference #:		
	SW1 TU	
Article	s of Incorporation/Authorizat	ion to Transact Business
Ameno	dment	
🗌 Chang	e of Agent	
Reinst	atement	
Conve	rsion	
🗌 Merge	r	
🖌 Dissoli	ution/Withdrawal	
Fictitio	us Name	
🖌 Other_	CERT	IFIED COPY UPON FILING
Authorized Ar Signature:	mount:\$55.00	

DEUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES,
REGISTRY 301072
6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
LONDON FC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.396L3080

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SW1 Tuscan Osprey LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Patrick Richard

(Name of Person)

SW Tuscan Reserve GP LLC

(Firm/Company)

360 Central Avenue, Suite 1130

(Address)

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Patrick Richardat (727)339-6630(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

El \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is SW1 Tuscan Osprey LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on January 3, 2020 and assigned
	document number L2000002693
	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	LLC is no longer conducting business
	LLC is no longer conducting business
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	SW Tuscan Reserve GP LLC
	360 Central Avenue, Suite 1130

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature

٠.

Patrick Richard

.

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00